Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

15

Questions
The number doubled by 1650 and 1850 doubled again to million
The ports could not all the ships bringing the cargoes.

In India in 1964-65 there was the worst famine of the century owing to the failure of the

Reduction in the death rate means reduction in

Soon after the discovery of................. it was realized that yews could be cured.

From the birth of Christ to about there are records of famine in Europe in 350
different years

Abd-al-Rehman ill was like his illustrious

__his decision, | was placed in the third division

Ten millions died in the great famine of Bengal..................

You forgot all about those hunger pangs.

To his villa Abd-al-Rehman | brought water and introduced____ plants.

In the U.K. the birth rate for 1963 was.

A year later, India still faced an even worse of famine
Robin Hood helped with transport of food, robbing the............ to feed the poor.
Till by the birth of Christ the world population was about million

Answers Choice

cope with
manage with
help

serve

rivers
dams
monsoon
wind

Mortality

Troubles caused by death
Pains

Diseases

Penicillin

T.V.
Tetracycline
Dish antenna

1000
1500
1600
1800

UOW» UOWr 0UOWr UOmP» 00w

Predecessor
Father
Grandfather
Leader

Finally

In consequence of
At last

For this reason

1769-70
1569-70
1669-70
1469-70

Shocks
Wounds
Injuries
Pains

DOWP» DOWE UOWP UoWr

Exotic

Very expensive
Beautiful
Extremely lovely

10.2
1.2
15.2
16.2

UomW» TUOow>

. threat
. thread
. tread
. thud

. rich
. Destitute
. Penniless

. 200-300

. 50-150
C. 400-500
D. 600-700

A
B
C
D
A. Villagers
B
C
D
A
B



16

17

18

19

20

it goes to his that he looked beneath the surface of things.

Nine-and-a-half million people perished in a single famine which then swept North china.

One couple need only produce just children to replace themselves
an underdeveloped country is one which is factories.
The early hunter suffered grave.............. during the winter months.

A
B.

A
B.
C.

Dow> O

ow» Cow

Success
goodness

nobility

Disappeared
Went missing

. Became ill

four
five
one

without
without two or three
without many

Diseases
Shocks
Attacks



