

Ics Part 2 English Chapter 9 Test Online

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The number doubled by 1650 and 1850 doubled again to million	A. 700 B. 800 C. 900 D. 1000
2	The ports could not all the ships bringing the cargoes.	A. cope with B. manage with C. help D. serve
3	In India in 1964-65 there was the worst famine of the century owing to the failure of the	A. rivers B. dams C. monsoon D. wind
4	Reduction in the death rate means reduction in	A. Mortality B. Troubles caused by death C. Pains D. Diseases
5	Soon after the discovery of it was realized that yews could be cured.	A. Penicillin B. T.V. C. Tetracycline D. Dish antenna
6	From the birth of Christ to about there are records of famine in Europe in 350 different years	A. 1000 B. 1500 C. 1600 D. 1800
7	Abd-al-Rehman ill was like his illustrious	A. Predecessor B. Father C. Grandfather D. Leader
8	his decision, I was placed in the third division	A. Finally B. In consequence of C. At last D. For this reason
9	Ten millions died in the great famine of Bengal	A. 1769-70 B. 1569-70 C. 1669-70 D. 1469-70
10	You forgot all about those hunger <u>pangs.</u>	A. Shocks B. Wounds C. Injuries D. Pains
11	To his villa Abd-al-Rehman I brought water and introduced plants.	A. Exotic B. Very expensive C. Beautiful D. Extremely lovely
12	In the U.K. the birth rate for 1963 was.	A. 10.2 B. 11.2 C. 15.2 D. 16.2
13	A year later, India still faced an even worse of famine	A. threat B. thread C. tread D. thud
14	Robin Hood helped with transport of food, robbing the to feed the poor.	A. Villagers B. rich C. Destitute D. Penniless
15	Till by the birth of Christ the world population was about million	A. 200-300 B. 50-150 C. 400-500 D. 600-700

16	it goes to his that he looked beneath the surface of things.	A. Success B. goodness C. creadit D. nobility
17	Nine-and-a-half million people perished in a single famine which then swept North china.	A. Disappeared B. Went missing C. Died D. Became ill
18	One couple need only produce just children to replace themselves	A. two B. four C. five D. one
19	an underdeveloped country is one which is factories.	A. without B. without two or three C. without many D. lacking
20	The early hunter suffered grave during the winter months.	A. Diseases B. Shocks C. Attacks D. Shortages